
  GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL 
Academic Calender  (Even Semester) 

2017-18 (January-June 2018) 
Date Day Activity/Event Execution by 

06.01.2018  Saturday Students Reporting for UG/PG courses In charges & PG Coordinators 

06.01.2018 Saturday Commencement of teaching (UG) & (PG) In charges & PG Coordinators 

14.01.2018 Sunday Holiday- (Makar Saranti) Holiday 

14.01.2018 Sunday Geography Day Geography Department 

09 – 16 January 

2018 

- Telephonic conversation with Non-Reporting students  In charges/PG Coordinators 

along with Class coordinators 

25.01.2018 Thursday Poster making/ Slogan writing Dharohar Club 

26.01.2018 Friday Republic Day  NSS & Cultural Committee 

30.01.2018 Tuesday Nishabd – Slogan Writing Competion Nishabd Cell 

30.01.2018 Tuesday Personality development Lecture CPC Cell 

2-3 February 

2018 

Friday- 

Saturday 

Annual Sports meet Sports Committee 

09.02.2018 Friday Quiz Round-1(Screening) Awareness Club 

February 2018 - First Aid & Home Nursing Training NSS 

10.02.2018 Saturday Guest Lecture on Use of moral values and spirituality 

in human life. 

NSS 

10.02.2018 Saturday Extension Lecture on Memory Concept Psychology Department 

12.02.2018 Monday Guest Lecture Botany Department 

14.02.2018 Wednesday Holiday- (Maha Shivratri) Holiday 

15.02.2018 Thursday Extension Lecture Zoology Department 

16.02.2018 Friday Computer awareness Lecture 

Extension Lecture for PG students 

Computer Sc. Department  

Geography Department 

20.02.2018 Tuesday Nepathya – Wall Painting Competition Nepathya Cell 

20.02.2018 Tuesday भाषण प्रतियोगििा – जातिवाद एक वरदान या अभिशाप Political Sc. Department 

22.02.2018 Thursday Guest Lecture on Phonetics 

Guest Lecture on Market Securities 

English Department 

Commerce Department 

24.02.2018 

 

Saturday 

 

Career Guidance  

अतिगि व्याख्यान – भक्ति आंदोऱन का राष्ट्र पर प्रभाव 

CPC Cell 

ह दंी ववभाि 

24.02.2018 Saturday Blood donation Camp NSS 

26.02.2018 Monday Quiz Contest 

Guest Lecture on Indian Economy 

Dharohar Club 

Economics Department 

27.02.2018 Tuesday Science Exhibition Science Club 

28.02.2018 Wednesday Science Quiz Science Club 

01.03.2018 Thursday Holiday –(Holi) Holiday 

02.03.2018 Friday Holiday –(Holi) Holiday 

06.03.2018 Tuesday Shabd Sanvedan – Poetry Competition Women Cell 

08.03.2018 Thursday Women Day Celebration Women Cell 

08.03.2018 Thursday One day camp- Campaign in Bahal supporting women 

empowerment 

NSS 

08.03.2018 Thursday Nishabd – Poster Making Competition Nishabd Cell 

09.03.2018 Friday Quiz (Final Round) Awareness Club 

10.03.2018 Saturday Extension Lecture Computer Sc. Department 

13.03.2018 Tuesday Extension Lecture Botany Department 

14.03.2018 Wednesday Guest Lecture on Relationship between Literature & 

Society 

English Department 

16.03.2018 Friday प्रश्नोत्िरी प्रतियोगििा ह दंी ववभाि 



Date Day Activity/Event Execution by 

17.03.2018 Saturday Skill development & awareness lecture 

Guest Lecture on Nanophysics 

CPC Cell 

Physics department 

17.03.2018 Saturday Extension Lecture on History of Haryana  History Department 

20.03.2018 Tuesday अतिथि व्याख्यान : िारि में राजनीति – दशा और ददशा Political Sc. Department 

21.03.2018 Wednesday Forest Day Ozone Club 

22.03.2018 Thursday World Water Day 

Guest Lecture 

Ozone Club 

Zoology  & Physics Department 

23.03.2018 

 

Friday Tips for the Interview preparation 

World Meteorological Day 

Shahidi diwas  

Awareness Club 

Ozone Club 

NSS & Dharohar Club 

24.03.2018 Saturday Extension Lecture on Statistical thermodynamics & 

Quantum mechanics 

Chemistry Department 

25.03.2018 Sunday Holiday –(Ram Navmi) Holiday 

30.03.2018 Friday Guest Lecture on Banking awareness 

Guest Lecture on Business research methods 

Guest Lecture on mathematical Statistics  

Economics Department 

Commerce department 

Mathematics Department 

April 2018 - Self Defence Training NSS 

04.04.2018 Wednesday One Day Camp- Door to door campaign for Education NSS 

07.04.208 Saturday Historical Visit 

Guest Lecture on Ligand therapy 

History Department 

Chemistry Department 

13.04.2018 Tuesday Competition on Social studies  Dharohar Club 

21.04.2018 Saturday National Workshop – Applications of Mathematics & 

Physics 

Mathematics & Physics 

Department 

22.04.2018 Sunday Earth Day Ozone Club 

23-28 April 

2018 

- Pre University Test(UG) & (PG) Examination Cell 

28.04.2018 Saturday Last Teaching day of semester (UG ) & (PG) Incharges & PG Coordinators 
20.04.2018* 

onwards 

- University Examinations (UG) 6
th

 Sem. Examination Cell 

30.04.2018* 

onwards 

- University Examinations(UG & PG) Except 6
th
 Sem Examination Cell 

Before/After     

Theory 

Examination 

- Practical Examinations Examination Cell 

* Dates are tentative 
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